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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS
Johnson Carlier Rhonda Zayas 480-776-0943 rhonda.zayas@johnsoncarlier.com 09/17/19
Johnson Carlier Kevin Kwake 480-776-0946 kevin.kwake@johnsoncarlier.com 09/17/19
Caliente Construction Angela Womack 480-894-5500 awomack@calienteconstruction.com 09/17/19
Caliente Construction Brian Moore 480-798-3219 bmoore@calienteconstruction.com 09/17/19
Redden Construction Jeff Shinkman 602-271-0595 jshinkman@reddenconstruction.com 09/17/19
CORE Danny Johnson 623-363-2279 dannyjohnson@coreconstruction.com 09/17/19
CORE Jessica Bateman 602-684-4580 jessicabateman@coreconstruction.com 09/17/19
CORE Dan Hoholin 602-774-3927 danhoholin@coreconstruction.com 09/17/19
Danson Construction Brent Fontana 602-997-0777 bfontana@dansonbldg.com 09/17/19
Danson Construction Devin Fontana 602-997-0777 dgfontana@dansonbldg.com 09/17/19
Kinney Construction Ashley Cracraft 602-909-2834 ad@kinneyconstruction.net 09/17/19
Kinney Construction Daniel Dunn 480-290-3077 dd@kinneyconstruction.net 09/17/19
FCI Constructors Anthony Haverkamp 480-540-9653 ahaverkamp@fciol.com 09/17/19
FCI Constructors Danielle Griffith 423-772-7400 dgriffith@fciol.com 09/17/19
NDL Group Inc David Perez 702-258-6000 dperez@ndlgroupinc.com 09/17/19
L J Landscapes, LLC Sergio Calderon 602-301-0808 lj.estimating@gmail.com 09/25/19
BEX Kristen Amado 480-495-0525 bids@azbex.com 09/25/19
Haydon Building Corp Gerrie Cortes 602-296-1496 ext 161 gcortes@haydonbc.com 09/25/19
Haydon Building Corp Paula Richards 602-296-1496 ext 146 prichards@haydonbc.com 09/30/19
CORE Nichole Kotsur 480-204-8034 nicholekotsur@coreconstruction.com 09/29/19
Dodge Data Dodge Data 877-784-9556 dodge.docs@construction.com 09/26/19
RJ Russo LLC Donn Kaebisch 623-328-5196 dkaebisch@rjrussollc.com 10/04/19
West Valley Masonry, LLC Daryl Miller 623-670-6686 wvmasonry@cox.net 10/07/19
WYE Electric Inc Estimator 480-525-8613 estimating@wyeelectric.net 10/08/19
ICF Specialist llC Rod Fetters 623-670-0821 icfspecialist@gmail.com 10/08/19
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